
Company Name                                                                                                        Tax Year

PT-427
--DISTRIBUTION INFORMATION--

TOTAL REAL AND PERSONAL
GROSS INVESTMENT

REAL PROPERTY  
GROSS INVESTMENT

PERSONAL PROPERTY 
GROSS INVESTMENT

1)

2)

Gross Investment - To include utility plant in service and material and supplies. Do NOT include licensed vehicles,
construction in progress or non-operating property locally assessed.
Attach a list of property leased in South Carolina showing name and address of lessor and description of property.

TOTALS 

MUNICIPALITY OR
TAX DISTRICT

COUNTY

7
0
4
2
1
0
1
1
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